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Anexo I  
 Zonas Eleitorais com atendimento biométrico 

 

Zona Sede Municípios atendidos 

 
2ª 

 
Biguaçu 

 
Antônio Carlos 

Governador Celso Ramos 

 
3ª 
88ª 
89ª 

 

 
Blumenau 

 
Blumenau 

 
12ª 
13ª 
100ª 
101ª 

 

 
Florianópolis 

 
Florianópolis 

 
19ª 
76ª 
95ª 
96ª 
105ª 

 

 
Joinville 

 
Joinville 

 
24ª 

 
Palhoça 

 

 
Paulo Lopes 

 
29ª 
84ª 

 

 
São José 

 
São Pedro de Alcântara 

 
53ª 

 
São João Batista 

 
Major Gercino 
Nova Trento 
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67ª 
 

Santo Amaro da Imperatriz 
 

Águas Mornas 
Angelina 
Anitápolis 

Rancho Queimado 
São Bonifácio 

 
 


